City of Frisco
Commercial CO Report
From 7/1/2023 To 7/31/2023

Permit # Finaled Subtype Subdivision Address Description
B19-02393 7/12/2023 CNEW PARK WEST 4331 MAIN ST 6900 SF, CNEW / RETAIL A SHELL BUILDING
B19-03267 7/18/2023 CNEW HILLCREST PLAZA (CFR) 7551 HILLCREST RD 9646 SF, CNEW / RCCG RESURRECTION CHAPEL
B21-04256 7/27/2023 CNEW FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION 17 COWBOYS WAY 325179 SF, BLUE STAR LAND PHASE IV, LLC (SHELL)
(CFR)
B21-04257 7/27/2023 CNEW FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION 19 COWBOYS WAY 427531 SF, THE STAR EAST PARKING GARAGE
(CFR)
B22-00429 7/19/2023 CNEW 11619 INDEPENDENCE PKWY 11772 SF, HERITAGE BUSINESS PARK BUILDING 3 SHELL
B22-02940 7/21/2023 CALT TENET HOSPITAL (CFR) 12505 LEBANON RD 1800 SF, BAYLOR, SCOTT AND WHITE LAB RENOVATION
B22-03490 7/12/2023 CIFO PARK WEST 4331 MAIN ST 100 2591 SF, RUMBLE
B22-03523 7/27/2023 CIFO FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION 17 COWBOYS WAY 300 41697 SF, CAIN WATTERS & ASSOCIATES
(CFR)
B22-04397 7/7/2023 CIFO EXXON ADDITION (CFR) 6975 LEBANON RD 307 590 SF, ZERO GRADI
B22-04425 7/27/2023 CIFO FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION 17 COWBOYS WAY 275 2424 SF, PEEPLES AND KOHLER
(CFR)
B22-04426 7/27/2023 CIFO FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION 17 COWBOYS WAY 250 1811 SF, TECTONIC ADVISORS
(CFR)
B22-04427 7/27/2023 CIFO FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION 17 COWBOYS WAY 200 13653 SF, CAIN, WATTERS AND ASSOCIATES
(CFR)
B22-04462 7/17/2023 CIFO CUSTER BRIDGES (CFR) 15900 STATE HIGHWAY 121 100 2262 SF, FUN PIZZA KITCHEN
B22-04780 7/12/2023 CIFO PARK WEST 4331 MAIN ST 130 2680 SF, CHICKEN SALAD CHICK
B22-05457 7/18/2023 CIFO STONEBRIAR MALL AT THE BRIDGES (CFR) 2601 PRESTON RD 1176 6622 SF, CAPTIAL ONE CAFE
B22-05458 7/21/2023 CALT BANK ONE AT LOWES-FRISCO ADDITION 3382 PRESTON RD 4314 SF, AMERICAN BANK
(CFR)
B22-05800 7/26/2023 CIFO PARK WEST 4453 MAIN ST SUITE 300 3863 SF, FIRST WATCH
B22-05838 7/27/2023 CIFO FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION 17 COWBOYS WAY 450 7312 SF, TOKIO MARINE
(CFR)
B22-05981 7/12/2023 CIFO PANTHER CREEK CROSSING 5001 PANTHER CREEK PKWY 500 1110 SF, FLUELLEN CUPCAKES
B22-06354 7/27/2023 CIFO FRISCO MULTI-EVENT CENTER ADDITION 17 COWBOYS WAY 600 23809 SF, PROJECT GALAXY
(CFR)
B22-06433 7/14/2023 CIFO SH 121 AND INDEPENDENCE RETAIL (CFR) 5266 INDEPENDENCE PKWY 150 3420 SF, CLARKSON EYECARE, EYECARE PARTNER LLC
B22-06435 7/27/2023 CIFO PRESTMONT CENTER (CFR) 9292 WARREN PKWY SUITE 100 2644 SF, HUNAN CHEF
B23-00356 7/14/2023 CIFO CENTRE AT PRESTON RIDGE PHASE 1 THE 3259 PRESTON RD 6 3068 SF, COLDSTONE
(CFR)
B23-00371 7/25/2023 CIFO 3000 INTERNET BLVD 3rd Floor 1174 SF, WHITEBOX
B23-00563 7/20/2023 CIFO PGA FRISCO ADDITION 3255 PGA PKWY 101 2910 SF, VINEYARD VINES
B23-00629 7/31/2023 CIFO PARK WEST 4387 MAIN ST #200 2685 SF, SPIN! NEAPOLITAN PIZZA
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City of Frisco
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Permit #
B23-00742
B23-00781
B23-00879

B23-00982
B23-00997
B23-01226
B23-01234
B23-01338

B23-01393

B23-01470
B23-01471
B23-01472
B23-01483
B23-01535
B23-01758
B23-02131
B23-02141
B23-02166
B23-02333

Finaled
7/3/2023

7/17/2023
7/2412023

7/5/2023
7/19/2023
7/21/2023
7/3/2023
7/24/2023

712412023

7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/21/2023
7/26/2023
7/13/2023
7/5/2023

7/6/2023

7/14/2023
7/12/2023
7/27/2023

Subtype
CIFO
CIFO
CALT

CALT
CALT
CIFO
CALT
CIFO

CALT

CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CIFO
CALT
CIFO
CALT
CIFO

Subdivision

LEGACY CROSSING
HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE A2 (CFR)

PRESTON VINEYARD RETAIL ADDITION
SECTION 2 (CFR)

FRISCO SQUARE PHASE 2 (CFR)

FRISCO AQUATICS CENTER

LEGACY CROSSING

FRISCO STATION SITE 9 CONDOMINIUM (CFR)

FRISCO MONTESORRI ACADEMY ADDITION
(CFR)

PRESTON VINEYARD RETAIL ADDITION
SECTION 2 (CFR)

FRISCO SPORTS COMPLEX (CFR)
FRISCO SPORTS COMPLEX (CFR)
FRISCO SPORTS COMPLEX (CFR)

AOS PANTHER CREEK ADDITION (CFR)
HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE T (CFR)
DUKE OFFICE PARK (CFR)

FRISCO WEST
FRISCO WEST
HALL OFFICE PARK PHASE T (CFR)

Address

4300 PUNJAB WAY 120
2591 DALLAS PKWY 600
6500 PRESTON RD 201

6175 MAIN ST 400

8555 LEGACY DR

4300 PUNJAB WAY 200
6303 COWBOYS WAY
8890 MEADOW HILL DR

6500 PRESTON RD 202

2600 DALLAS PKWY 470
2600 DALLAS PKWY 480
2600 DALLAS PKWY 270
13030 PRESTON RD 500
3201 DALLAS PKWY 220
7460 WARREN PKWY 301
4645 AVON LN 150

4645 AVON LN 3

4645 AVON LN 3

3001 DALLAS PKWY 220

Description

1665 SF, ENTERPRISE AT LEGACY
24462 SF, THE HASKELL COMPANY
1280 SF, GLM

1434 SF, HITRUST

FOUNDATION REPAIR

1680 SF, RISING SUN TECHNOLOGIES LLC

240 SF, KEURIG DR PEPPER

17000 SF, KIDS USA MONTESSORI of FRISCO 2

2040 SF, WHITEBOX, ADDING A FIREWALL

2236 SF, WHITEBOX

1730 SF, WHITEBOX

1986 SF, WHITEBOX

1700 SF, NIKITA HAIR SALON

6444 SF, FOUR CORNERS AVIATION

10578 SF, NT LOGISTICS

1240 SF, NORTH FOREST DEVELOPMENT LLC
1333 SF, NORTH FOREST OFFICE SPACE DFW
1333 SF, NORTH FOREST OFFICE LLC

3147 SF, ANTHEM HOLDINGS

Total records on this report 45
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